DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

SOUTHDELL GARAGES LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS MARKETING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ARABIAN HORSE GROUP

SOUTHEAST AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

SOUTHEAST CARAVAN CENTRE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST COAST PROPERTY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ENGLAND TOURS LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN AVIATION LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

SOUTH EASTERN TANKER SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST FIXING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST GAZETTE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST (WHOLESALE) BAKERY LTD

SOUTHEND COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS LTD

SOUTHEND FABRICATION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SOUTH ENGLAND TYRE SERVICE LIMITED

SOUTHERN AERO SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN AFRICA TRAVEL LIMITED

SOUTHERN APPLIANCE SERVICES LTD

SOUTHERN ASBESTOS SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN CITY LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTHERN CONTRACTOR SERVICES LTD

SOUTHERN CROSS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SOUTHERN ENERGY ASSESSMENT LTD

SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED

SOUTHERN LIVESTOCK EXPORTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN LMT LIMITED

SOUTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

SOUTHERN SEAFOODS LIMITED

SOUTHERN TECHNICAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN TYRE COMPANY 1987 LIMITED

SOUTHERN WEB OFFSET LIMITED

SOUTHERN WINDOW & GENERAL CLEANING
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHEY AND OWLERTON AREA REGENERATION

SOUTHFIELDS HILL LTD

SOUTHFIELD SYSTEMS LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD SYSTEMS (YORK) LIMITED

SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (BASINGSTOKE)
LIMITED

SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (1987) LIMITED

SOUTHGATE GREEN ASSOCIATION

SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 1) LIMITED

SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 2) LIMITED

THE SOUTHGATE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

SOUTH HERMITAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SOUTH LAKE INTERIORS LTD

SOUTH LAKELAND GROUP LIMITED

SOUTHLAKES FORKTRUCK TRAINING LTD

SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOUTHLANDS COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

00938897
05431769
05320355
05922231
04568461
04732160
03226569
04399200
06262316
02200280
00574100
02914201
06437150
05901728
06460083
06251180
05791462

00929125
03706729
02957891
04761902
01982191
01318270
04082121
03569832
06249070
01274115
01746848
06188314
02962623
03419915
04692296
02077359
01794427
04043154

05060698
06519774
04083033
03318983
01265310

02168455
04318999
05415094
05415093
04624759
03112420

03660811
05739728
05841393
04605263
02940562
02918843

09/06/2008
09/06/2008
04/06/2008
10/06/2008
05/06/2008
04/06/2008
04/06/2008
04/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/706/2008
10/06/2008
05/06/2008
05/06/2008
09/706/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
10/06/2008

10/06/2008
04/06/2008
10/06/2008
05/06/2008
10/06/2008
09/06/2008
06/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
06/06/2008
10/06/2008
06/06/2008
05/06/2008
10/06/2008
10/06/2008
10/06/2008
10/06/2008
10/06/2008

10/06/2008
09/06/2008
04/06/2008
04/06/2008
06/06/2008

06/06/2008
09/06/2008
06/06/2008
06/06/2008
09/706/2008
06/06/2008

10/06/2008
09/706/2008
10/06/2008
04/06/2008
04/06/2008
10/06/2008

SOUTHCROFT EDITION LTD

SOUTHLAND SEA SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH LODGE NOMINEES LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON AFRICAN WOMEN™S
ORGANISATION (SLAWO)

SOUTH LONDON SPECIAL LEAGUE

SOUTH LONDON SPECIAL LEAGUE

SOUTH MANCHESTER GYMNASTICS CENTRE
SOUTH MEADOW LANE MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (1973) LIMITED

SOUTHMOOR 23 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH NOTTS HOMECARE LIMITED

SOUTHPORT FLOWER SHOW

SOUTHPORT GLASS CO. LIMITED

SOUTH RIDGE INTERIORS LIMITED
SOUTHSEA DENTAL CARE LIMITED
SOUTHSEA LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHSEA MOTOR CLUB LIMITED

SOUTH SEFTON DEVELOPMENT TRUST

SOUTH SHIELDS GOLF CLUB LIMITED(THE)
SOUTH SHORE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFS (LAND & ENGINEERING)
SURVEYS LIMITED

SOUTHTRADE LIMITED

SOUTH TYNESIDE SMILES LIMITED

SOUTH VIEW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHVILLE CORPORATION LIMITED
SOUTHVILLE PROPERTIES LTD

SOUTHWATER LIMITED

SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN
BOARD OF FINANCE

SOUTHWELL GAP LTD

SOUTH WEST ABERDEEN-ANGUS BEEF LIMITED
SOUTH WEST AND NATIONAL VENTILATION LTD
SOUTH WEST CARE SOLUTIONS LTD

SOUTH WEST CCTV LTD

THE SOUTH WEST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SOUTH WEST COACHES LIMITED
SOUTHWEST CONSERVATION LIMITED
SOUTHWEST DRAFTING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WESTERN HELICOPTERS LIMITED
SOUTH WESTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST EXCAVATIONS AND PLANT
SALES LIMITED

SOUTH HERTS BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTH MEDIATION LIMITED

SOUTH PARTNERS LIMITED

SOUTH PLANT LTD

SOUTH PLANT LTD

SOUTH SURPLUS TOOLING LIMITED

SOUTH WEST TOURS LIMITED

SOUTHWICK HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTHWINDS (BEXHILL) RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE TILERS LTD

05121120
01443850
04753931
05262694

06393659
06393659
03070194
01124799

05026799
06072274
02103365
00666445
01963412
06594490
01293910

00585395
05147976
00258734
00399783

05758900

03460650
06522874
00713332
05912860
05137247
02855110
00034165

05460123
04481519
04368743
05404556
06299702
02588635
03885518
04707522
01452080
02439215
03166777
05070896

02971953
04634643
06136448
06594170
06594170
03070959
04593008
01976437
06389815

05744762

09/06/2008
05/06/2008
04/06/2008
09/706/2008

0970672008
09/06/2008
10/06/2008
09/06/2008

06/06/2008
05/706/2008
10/06/2008
04/06/2008
10/06/2008
06/06/2008
04/06/2008

05/06/2008
09/06/2008
10/06/2008
10/06/2008

10/06/2008

10/06/2008
05/06/2008
04/06/2008
0370672008
05/06/2008
04/06/2008
06/06/2008

09/06/2008
05/706/2008
06/06/2008
05/06/2008
04/06/2008
05/06/2008
09/06/2008
06/06/2008
10/06/2008
10/06/2008
10/06/2008
06/06/2008

10/06/2008
09/06/2008
10/06/2008
0970672008
09/06/2008
05/06/2008
09/06/2008
05/06/2008
04/06/2008

10/06/2008



