DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHDELL GARAGES LIMITED	00938897	(K)	09/06/2008	SOUTHCROFT EDITION LTD	05121120	(K)	09/06/2008
SOUTH DOWNS MARKETING LIMITED	05431769		09/06/2008	SOUTHLAND SEA SERVICES LIMITED	01443850	• •	05/06/2008
SOUTH EAST ARABIAN HORSE GROUP	05320355		04/06/2008	SOUTH LODGE NOMINEES LIMITED	04753931		04/06/2008
SOUTHEAST AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	05922231	(K)	10/06/2008	SOUTH LONDON AFRICAN WOMEN'S	05262694	(K)	09/06/2008
SOUTHEAST CARAVAN CENTRE LIMITED	04568461	(K)	05/06/2008	ORGANISATION (SLAWO)			
SOUTH EAST COAST PROPERTY LIMITED	04732160	(K)	04/06/2008	SOUTH LONDON SPECIAL LEAGUE	06393659	(B)	09/06/2008
SOUTH EAST ENGLAND TOURS LIMITED	03226569	(K)	04/06/2008	SOUTH LONDON SPECIAL LEAGUE	06393659	(B)	09/06/2008
SOUTH EASTERN AVIATION LIMITED	04399200		04/06/2008	SOUTH MANCHESTER GYMNASTICS CENTRE	03070194		10/06/2008
SOUTH EASTERN BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	06262316		09/06/2008	SOUTH MEADOW LANE MANAGEMENT	01124799	(K)	09/06/2008
SOUTH EASTERN TANKER SERVICES LIMITED	02200280	• •	09/06/2008	COMMITTEE (1973) LIMITED			
SOUTH EASTERN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	00574100		10/06/2008	SOUTHMOOR 23 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			06/06/2008
SOUTH EAST FIXING LIMITED	02914201		05/06/2008	SOUTH NOTTS HOMECARE LIMITED	06072274		05/06/2008
SOUTH EAST GAZETTE LIMITED	06437150		05/06/2008	SOUTHPORT FLOWER SHOW	02103365		10/06/2008
SOUTH EAST POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05901728		09/06/2008	SOUTHPORT GLASS CO. LIMITED	00666445		04/06/2008
SOUTH EAST (WHOLESALE) BAKERY LTD	06460083		09/06/2008	SOUTH RIDGE INTERIORS LIMITED	01963412		10/06/2008
SOUTHEND COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS LTD SOUTHEND FABRICATION ENGINEERING	06251180		09/06/2008	SOUTHSEA DENTAL CARE LIMITED	06594490		06/06/2008
LIMITED	05791462	(N)	10/06/2008	SOUTHSEA LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01293910	(K)	04/06/2008
SOUTH ENGLAND TYRE SERVICE LIMITED	00929125	(77)	10/06/2008	LIMITED SOUTHSEA MOTOR CLUB LIMITED	00585395	(77)	05/06/2008
SOUTH ENGLAND TYRE SERVICE LIMITED	03706729		04/06/2008	SOUTH SEFTON DEVELOPMENT TRUST	00585595		09/06/2008
SOUTHERN AFRICA TRAVEL LIMITED	02957891		10/06/2008	SOUTH SEFION DEVELOPMENT TRUST SOUTH SHIELDS GOLF CLUB LIMITED(THE)	00258734		10/06/2008
SOUTHERN APPLIANCE SERVICES LTD		• •	05/06/2008	SOUTH SHIELDS GOLF CLOB LIMITED (THE)	00230734	• •	10/06/2008
SOUTHERN ASBESTOS SERVICES LIMITED	01982191		10/06/2008	LIMITED	00555705	(10)	10/00/2000
SOUTHERN CITY LEISURE LIMITED	01318270		09/06/2008	SOUTH STAFFS (LAND & ENGINEERING)	05758900	(K)	10/06/2008
SOUTHERN CONTRACTOR SERVICES LTD	04082121		06/06/2008	SURVEYS LIMITED		()	, ,
SOUTHERN CROSS ASSOCIATES LIMITED			09/06/2008	SOUTHTRADE LIMITED	03460650	(K)	10/06/2008
SOUTHERN ENERGY ASSESSMENT LTD	06249070		09/06/2008	SOUTH TYNESIDE SMILES LIMITED	06522874		05/06/2008
SOUTHERN HEAD FISHING CO. LIMITED	01274115	(K)	06/06/2008	SOUTH VIEW INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00713332	(K)	04/06/2008
SOUTHERN LIVESTOCK EXPORTS LIMITED	01746848	(K)	10/06/2008	SOUTHVILLE CORPORATION LIMITED	05912860	(N)	03/06/2008
SOUTHERN LMT LIMITED	06188314	(K)	06/06/2008	SOUTHVILLE PROPERTIES LTD	05137247	(N)	05/06/2008
SOUTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.	02962623	(K)	05/06/2008	SOUTHWATER LIMITED	02855110	(K)	04/06/2008
SOUTHERN SEAFOODS LIMITED	03419915	(K)	10/06/2008	SOUTHWELL AND NOTTINGHAM DIOCESAN	00034165	(N)	06/06/2008
SOUTHERN TECHNICAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED	04692296		10/06/2008	BOARD OF FINANCE			
SOUTHERN TYRE COMPANY 1987 LIMITED	02077359		10/06/2008	SOUTHWELL GAP LTD	05460123	• •	09/06/2008
SOUTHERN WEB OFFSET LIMITED	01794427		10/06/2008	SOUTH WEST ABERDEEN-ANGUS BEEF LIMITED			05/06/2008
SOUTHERN WINDOW & GENERAL CLEANING	04043154	(K)	10/06/2008	SOUTH WEST AND NATIONAL VENTILATION LTD			06/06/2008
COMPANY LIMITED	05060600	()	10/05/0000	SOUTH WEST CARE SOLUTIONS LTD	05404556		05/06/2008
SOUTHEY AND OWLERTON AREA REGENERATION			10/06/2008	SOUTH WEST CCTV LTD	06299702		04/06/2008
SOUTHFIELDS HILL LTD	06519774		09/06/2008	THE SOUTH WEST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	02588635		05/06/2008
SOUTHFIELD SYSTEMS LIMITED	04083033		04/06/2008 04/06/2008	SOUTH WEST COACHES LIMITED	03885518 04707522		09/06/2008
SOUTHFIELD SYSTEMS (YORK) LIMITED SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (BASINGSTOKE)	03318983 01265310		04/06/2008	SOUTHWEST CONSERVATION LIMITED SOUTHWEST DRAFTING SERVICES LIMITED	04/0/522 01452080		06/06/2008 10/06/2008
LIMITED	01203310	(1)	00/00/2008	SOUTH WESTERN HELICOPTERS LIMITED	02439215		10/06/2008
SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (1987) LIMITED	02168455	(N)	06/06/2008	SOUTH WESTERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	03166777		10/06/2008
SOUTHGATE GREEN ASSOCIATION	04318999		09/06/2008	SOUTH WEST EXCAVATIONS AND PLANT	05070896		06/06/2008
SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 1) LIMITED			06/06/2008	SALES LIMITED	05070050	(10)	00/00/2000
SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 2) LIMITED	05415093		06/06/2008	SOUTH WEST HERTS BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP	02971953	(K)	10/06/2008
THE SOUTHGATE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04624759		09/06/2008	SOUTH WEST MEDIATION LIMITED	04634643		09/06/2008
SOUTH HERMITAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03112420		06/06/2008	SOUTH WEST PARTNERS LIMITED	06136448		10/06/2008
LIMITED		. == /		SOUTH WEST PLANT LTD	06594170		09/06/2008
SOUTH KENSINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03660811	(K)	10/06/2008	SOUTH WEST PLANT LTD	06594170		09/06/2008
SOUTH LAKE INTERIORS LTD	05739728		09/06/2008	SOUTH WEST SURPLUS TOOLING LIMITED	03070959		05/06/2008
SOUTH LAKELAND GROUP LIMITED	05841393	(B)	10/06/2008	SOUTH WEST TOURS LIMITED	04593008	(K)	09/06/2008
SOUTHLAKES FORKTRUCK TRAINING LTD	04605263	(K)	04/06/2008	SOUTHWICK HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01976437	(K)	05/06/2008
SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02940562	(K)	04/06/2008	SOUTHWINDS (BEXHILL) RTM COMPANY	06389815	(N)	04/06/2008
SOUTHLANDS COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02918843	(K)	10/06/2008	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTH YORKSHIRE TILERS LTD	05744762	(K)	10/06/2008